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FINAL INSPECTION REPORT
1x2 Dual Window Coupler

Item #: TD1315R1A1
SN: T134948

Center Wavelength: 1310 nm / 1550 nm
Coupling Ratio Specification
Tap Output: 0.4% - 1.6%
Signal Output: 98.4 % - 99.6 %
Bandwidth: +40 nm
Maximum Optical Power®
With Connectors or Bare Fi
Spliced: 5W
Fiber Type: Corning SMF-28e+

Test Data’ 1310 nm
Excess Loss® 0.07 dB
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a. Specifies the maximum power allowed through
determined within the user's setup.

d. Does not include losses, as this is
e. Includes both the split of the powe
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